PO. Box 7016 / Issaquah, WA 98027
lNDUSTRIES ph: 425.313.2600 / fax: 425.313.2622
Washington Contractor License No. LAKESI"274JD

Oregon Contractor License No. CCB 108542

Equal Opportunity Employer

!I LAKESIDE g

PROPOSAL CONTRACT AGREEMENT

To: _Estimating Contact: Denis Ryan
Address: i Phone:
Fax:

Project Name: Camas Change Order Bid Number:

Project Location: = Camas, WA Bid Date: 10/29/2019

Item # Item Description Estimated Quantity Unit Unit Price Total Price
Cco1 Scratch Paving & 1" HMA Added To Forest Home, Added 544.00 TON $94.00 $51,136.00

Overlay On 5th.
C03 Extra Striping 4,784.00 LF $0.65 $3,109.60
C0o2 Extra Curb & Gutter Concrete 50.00 LF $60.00 $3,000.00
Total Bid Price: $57,245.60

Notes:

Price Excludes: Layout, Survey, or Engineering; Erosion Control; Utility Location and/or Adjustment; Utility Patching; Traffic Control; Premium Pay
for Night, Holiday, or Weekend Work; Herbicide; Prime Coat; Rock or Grading; Insurance Premium over Standard Insurance; Base Repair; Temp
Ramp Placement/Removal; Grinding; MTD/V; Cleaning Between Lifts; Tax; Permits; Bond; Testing; Sawcutting; Curbing; Concrete Protection; Crack
Sealing; Seal Coat; Striping.

Subgrades must be firm and unyielding.
Performance Bond not included in bid price. If required please add 1% to total cost of bid.
Bid based on approved contract; This proposal to be a part of all contract documents.

Total price to be based on actual quantity or measurement unless otherwise specified.

Lakeside Industries is not responsible for designed cross slopes of less than 1% that hold water after paving is complete.

Price based on current petroleum cost. Price escalation to be linked to the WSDOT asphalt binder index.

Lakeside Industries Inc. proposed prices herein assume that Lakeside Industries Inc.'s work hereunder will be substantially complete on or
before: .

Unless Contracting Party has signed and returned this Agreement with in thirty (30) days of the date first stated above, LAKESIDE INDUSTRIES'
proposal shall be null and void.

CONTRACTING PARTY'S SIGNATURE ON ONE COPY RETURNED TO LAKESIDE INDUSTRIES INC. WILL RENDER THIS A LEGAL CONTRACT FOR
THE PERFORMANCE OF THE ABOVE WORK. CONTRACTING PARTY'S SIGNATURE ALSO ACKNOWLEDGES RECEIPT OF LAKESIDE INDUSTRIES
INC. NOTICE TO CUSTOMER' STATEMENT ATTACHED HERETO.

Approximate Total (Plus sales tax where applicable) Total price to be based on actual quantity or measured unless otherwise specified.

ACCEPTED: CONFIRMED:

The above prices, specifications and conditions are satisfactory Lakeside Industries

and hereby accepted.

Buyer:

Signature: Authorized Signature:

Date of Acceptance: Estimator:  Johnny Escobedo

360.296.3968
Johnny.Escobedo@LakesideIndustries.com

1

1/14/2019 10:07:47 AM Page 1 of 1




