
City of Camas

Legislation Text

City Hall, 616 NE 4th
Avenue

$57,245.60 Change Order Number 1 Authorization, $406,596.76 Lakeside Industries Final Pay
Estimate Less Retainage Authorization, and 2019 Citywide Hot Mix Overlays Project Completion
Acceptance. (Submitted by Denis Ryan)

File #: AI 19-289, Version: 1

City of Camas Printed on 4/24/2022Page 1 of 1

powered by Legistar™

http://www.legistar.com/

